
SPASH Panther Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: JV Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 15 49
2 Marshfield 71 19
3 DC Everest 93 17
4 Wisconsin Rapids 120 9
5 Wausau West 147 12
6 Port Washington 165 6
7 Beaver Dam 195 8
8 Wausau East 197 13
9 Merrill 248 12
10 Adams-Friendship 260 5

Assumption 1
Auburndale 2
Mosinee 3
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

1 1187 Tye Lepak 00:17:55.7Stevens Point 5:47 min/m1 110
2 1161 Simon Bushmaker 00:18:19.2Stevens Point 5:54 min/m2 212
3 1185 Max Kvatek 00:18:23.1Stevens Point 5:55 min/m3 311
4 1201 Samuel Totzke 00:18:29.4Stevens Point 5:57 min/m4 49
5 1157 Eric Boettcher 00:18:33.7Stevens Point 5:59 min/m5 510
6 1179 Suresh Keefe 00:18:35.1Stevens Point 5:59 min/m6 69
7 1183 Reece Kugler 00:18:50.7Stevens Point 6:04 min/m7 710
8 866 Isaac Eberl 00:18:55.4Marshfield 6:06 min/m1 812
9 1193 Mark Rice 00:18:57.4Stevens Point 6:06 min/m8 >711
10 1198 Anton Scott 00:19:06.1Stevens Point 6:09 min/m9 >79
11 877 Jesse Messmann 00:19:07.9Marshfield 6:10 min/m2 910
12 871 Myles Jensen 00:19:09.2Marshfield 6:10 min/m3 1011
13 1162 Johnny Ceplina 00:19:17.4Stevens Point 6:13 min/m10 >712
14 1197 Garret Sauvageau 00:19:23.4Stevens Point 6:15 min/m11 >711
15 1165 Kasen Davis 00:19:28.7Stevens Point 6:17 min/m12 >710
16 1177 Ben Jore 00:19:33.2Stevens Point 6:18 min/m13 >711
17 1188 Joshua Lindner 00:19:34.2Stevens Point 6:18 min/m14 >711
18 1194 Andrew Ross 00:19:34.9Stevens Point 6:19 min/m15 >712
19 641 Lukas Wolosek 00:19:35.5DC Everest 6:19 min/m1 1112
20 1160 Max Bushmaker 00:19:35.8Stevens Point 6:19 min/m16 >79
21 402 Jonas Hicks 00:19:36.6Adams-Friendship 6:19 min/m1 1211
22 1456 Nathan Hammer 00:19:43.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:21 min/m1 1311
23 627 Aidan Earll 00:19:44.1DC Everest 6:21 min/m2 1411
24 624 Thomas Benishek 00:19:48.1DC Everest 6:23 min/m3 1511
25 1174 Preston Hove 00:19:49.5Stevens Point 6:23 min/m17 >710
26 1204 Parker Vanderloop 00:19:51.4Stevens Point 6:24 min/m18 >710
27 881 Michael Woellert 00:19:51.9Marshfield 6:24 min/m4 1610
28 1163 Brock Chandonais 00:19:55.9Stevens Point 6:25 min/m19 >79
29 1159 Tate Bruckhart 00:20:03.7Stevens Point 6:28 min/m20 >79
30 1457 Simeon Hauke 00:20:06.6Wisconsin Rapids 6:29 min/m2 1710
31 1206 Eli Wetter 00:20:09.7Stevens Point 6:30 min/m21 >711
32 1075 Tanner Stacey 00:20:11.7Port Washington 6:30 min/m1 189
33 553 Isaiah Gremminger 00:20:17.9Beaver Dam 6:32 min/m1 1911
34 559 Johnathan Thornton 00:20:17.9Beaver Dam 6:32 min/m2 2010
35 1379 Logan Fike 00:20:19.4Wausau East 6:33 min/m1 219
36 1461 Zach Schaeffer 00:20:19.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:33 min/m3 2210
37 1189 Payton Marki 00:20:20.6Stevens Point 6:33 min/m22 >712
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

38 1423 Jake Pease 00:20:21.2Wausau West 6:33 min/m1 2310
39 1171 Hugh Gunderson 00:20:26.2Stevens Point 6:35 min/m23 >712
40 640 Sean Powers 00:20:26.9DC Everest 6:35 min/m4 2410
41 1182 Robert Kramar 00:20:28.6Stevens Point 6:36 min/m24 >710
42 1417 Kian Garske 00:20:29.5Wausau West 6:36 min/m2 2511
43 1207 Tyler Wietrzykowski 00:20:30.8Stevens Point 6:37 min/m25 >712
44 474 Blake Lobner 00:20:32.8Assumption 6:37 min/m1 <59
45 1377 Ethan Bjerke 00:20:33.1Wausau East 6:37 min/m2 2611
46 1425 Caleb Vandenberg 00:20:34.7Wausau West 6:38 min/m3 2712
47 873 James Ketterer 00:20:41.7Marshfield 6:40 min/m5 2810
48 633 Ethan Hanke 00:20:44.1DC Everest 6:41 min/m5 2910
49 1173 Sam Hill 00:20:45.7Stevens Point 6:41 min/m26 >711
50 1186 Trent Leonard 00:20:46.0Stevens Point 6:41 min/m27 >79
51 1167 Lucas Falkavage 00:20:48.1Stevens Point 6:42 min/m28 >712
52 967 Ian Schuetze 00:20:49.1Merrill 6:42 min/m1 309
53 1463 Martin Zacher 00:20:50.7Wisconsin Rapids 6:43 min/m4 319
54 1071 Angelo Feciskonin 00:20:52.3Port Washington 6:43 min/m2 3211
55 1156 Parker Bluer 00:20:56.9Stevens Point 6:45 min/m29 >710
56 991 Drew Hintz 00:20:58.7Mosinee 6:46 min/m1 <512
57 1180 Andrew Ketchum 00:20:59.0Stevens Point 6:46 min/m30 >79
58 1422 Reuben Mathias 00:21:01.3Wausau West 6:46 min/m4 3311
59 1073 Blake Peiffer 00:21:03.1Port Washington 6:47 min/m3 3412
60 1181 Zach Kolodziej 00:21:04.8Stevens Point 6:48 min/m31 >79
61 629 Ethan Goethel 00:21:08.2DC Everest 6:49 min/m6 3511
62 1070 Cooper Devenport 00:21:09.7Port Washington 6:49 min/m4 369
63 1458 Jacob Khang 00:21:10.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:49 min/m5 3710
64 1202 Jacob Tracy 00:21:10.3Stevens Point 6:49 min/m32 >712
65 1158 Gabe Bohlman 00:21:12.4Stevens Point 6:50 min/m33 >711
66 636 Dylan Miller 00:21:12.5DC Everest 6:50 min/m7 3811
67 1419 Joey Knauf 00:21:12.5Wausau West 6:50 min/m5 3910
68 1190 Aiden Martinsen 00:21:13.4Stevens Point 6:50 min/m34 >79
69 1169 Noah Gaffney 00:21:17.4Stevens Point 6:52 min/m35 >712
70 879 Michael Sternweis 00:21:21.2Marshfield 6:53 min/m6 4012
71 1426 Noah Wildman 00:21:21.5Wausau West 6:53 min/m6 4111
72 1416 Sam Edmondson 00:21:22.5Wausau West 6:53 min/m7 4211
73 625 Keegan Bohlman 00:21:23.6DC Everest 6:54 min/m8 >711
74 623 Cody Barwick 00:21:28.2DC Everest 6:55 min/m9 >711
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

75 632 Will Hagedorn 00:21:29.7DC Everest 6:56 min/m10 >710
76 876 David Mckee 00:21:29.7Marshfield 6:56 min/m7 4310
77 1155 Austin Aguillera 00:21:29.7Stevens Point 6:56 min/m36 >79
78 1455 Lunar Gaetz 00:21:32.4Wisconsin Rapids 6:56 min/m6 449
79 1072 Jacob Meier 00:21:37.9Port Washington 6:58 min/m5 4510
80 1074 Trevor St. Peter 00:21:38.7Port Washington 6:58 min/m6 4612
81 868 Kevin Gleisner 00:21:40.1Marshfield 6:59 min/m8 >712
82 1192 Seth Peters 00:21:40.5Stevens Point 6:59 min/m37 >711
83 1418 Cade Klosinski 00:21:45.6Wausau West 7:01 min/m8 >79
84 631 Jason Guoin 00:21:46.4DC Everest 7:01 min/m11 >710
85 968 Kurtis Schulz 00:21:47.5Merrill 7:01 min/m2 4712
86 992 Lucas Simonis 00:21:48.1Mosinee 7:01 min/m2 <511
87 1195 Adam Rust 00:21:48.7Stevens Point 7:02 min/m38 >79
88 557 Daniel Lugo 00:21:54.8Beaver Dam 7:04 min/m3 4811
89 869 Ethan Herman 00:21:55.9Marshfield 7:04 min/m9 >712
90 1390 Blake Raddatz 00:22:00.7Wausau East 7:06 min/m3 4911
91 1387 Ben Monarski 00:22:01.1Wausau East 7:06 min/m4 509
92 1175 Christopher Huspeni 00:22:01.5Stevens Point 7:06 min/m39 >79
93 865 Kennan Chojnacki 00:22:03.5Marshfield 7:06 min/m10 >710
94 1178 Andrew Judziewicz 00:22:04.3Stevens Point 7:07 min/m40 >79
95 1392 David Sklow 00:22:04.3Wausau East 7:07 min/m5 519
96 555 Zachary Johnson 00:22:07.0Beaver Dam 7:08 min/m4 5211
97 1386 Josh Marting 00:22:08.6Wausau East 7:08 min/m6 539
98 1378 Graham Faulkner 00:22:16.3Wausau East 7:11 min/m7 549
99 882 Michael Wright 00:22:16.5Marshfield 7:11 min/m11 >711

100 1168 Michael Friese 00:22:16.8Stevens Point 7:11 min/m41 >79
101 957 Jaylen Anderson 00:22:26.0Merrill 7:14 min/m3 559
102 872 Tyler Katzenberger 00:22:29.1Marshfield 7:15 min/m12 >712
103 558 Patrick Schuster 00:22:30.5Beaver Dam 7:15 min/m5 5612
104 642 Ethan Zunker 00:22:31.1DC Everest 7:15 min/m12 >710
105 1166 Aj Earnest 00:22:32.7Stevens Point 7:16 min/m42 >710
106 864 Ian Brunson 00:22:33.2Marshfield 7:16 min/m13 >711
107 1200 Collin Symonds 00:22:36.2Stevens Point 7:17 min/m43 >710
108 1427 Jack Wooldridge 00:22:36.6Wausau West 7:17 min/m9 >711
109 963 Caleb Norton 00:22:36.7Merrill 7:17 min/m4 579
110 400 Nathaniel Flemming 00:22:41.9Adams-Friendship 7:19 min/m2 5811
111 964 Adam Polak 00:22:44.4Merrill 7:20 min/m5 5910
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

112 1205 Zach Watson 00:22:46.4Stevens Point 7:20 min/m44 >79
113 401 Jarek Frank 00:22:54.6Adams-Friendship 7:23 min/m3 6011
114 1164 Caleb Cuff 00:23:03.7Stevens Point 7:26 min/m45 >79
115 622 Deven Bapp 00:23:08.4DC Everest 7:27 min/m13 >711
116 990 Eli Bruess 00:23:09.2Mosinee 7:28 min/m3 <511
117 1421 Gaven Lange 00:23:25.1Wausau West 7:33 min/m10 >710
118 639 Devon Powers 00:23:25.7DC Everest 7:33 min/m14 >79
119 1415 Derick Bailey 00:23:35.1Wausau West 7:36 min/m11 >710
120 1459 Zach Kulinski 00:23:35.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:36 min/m7 6110
121 626 Ethan Burnett 00:23:36.9DC Everest 7:37 min/m15 >711
122 552 Warrick Gochenaur 00:23:39.7Beaver Dam 7:37 min/m6 629
123 403 Cole Julseth 00:23:42.9Adams-Friendship 7:39 min/m4 639
124 878 Marcus Perkins 00:23:48.3Marshfield 7:40 min/m14 >710
125 1462 Jack Weber 00:23:50.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:41 min/m8 >710
126 959 Alex Gehrke 00:23:52.9Merrill 7:42 min/m6 6412
127 958 Ben Freyer 00:23:58.2Merrill 7:43 min/m7 6510
128 880 Drake White-Bergy 00:24:00.9Marshfield 7:44 min/m15 >712
129 1382 Ian Harsh 00:24:11.7Wausau East 7:48 min/m8 >79
130 1388 Ben Myszka 00:24:15.4Wausau East 7:49 min/m9 >712
131 1172 Bryce Herman 00:24:17.7Stevens Point 7:50 min/m46 >712
132 1394 Ze Yang 00:24:35.4Wausau East 7:55 min/m10 >710
133 867 Carston Freis 00:24:39.9Marshfield 7:57 min/m16 >710
134 1393 Xander Williams 00:24:39.9Wausau East 7:57 min/m11 >711
135 1389 Carson Otto 00:24:46.7Wausau East 7:59 min/m12 >79
136 863 Braden Beachamp 00:24:49.4Marshfield 8:00 min/m17 >712
137 962 Logan Knospe 00:24:56.9Merrill 8:02 min/m8 >79
138 1420 Cole Krzanowski 00:25:05.4Wausau West 8:05 min/m12 >712
139 1170 Sam Gargulak 00:25:08.5Stevens Point 8:06 min/m47 >710
140 874 Bryce Loll 00:25:31.7Marshfield 8:14 min/m18 >710
141 965 Kayoda Raddatz 00:25:40.2Merrill 8:16 min/m9 >710
142 512 James Pankratz 00:26:00.6Auburndale 8:23 min/m1 <510
143 875 Wes Marty 00:26:01.5Marshfield 8:23 min/m19 >711
144 961 Journey Hoyt 00:26:28.9Merrill 8:32 min/m10 >710
145 510 Adam Kundinger 00:26:41.7Auburndale 8:36 min/m2 <59
146 1203 Dawson Tuszke 00:26:55.6Stevens Point 8:41 min/m48 >79
147 628 Gabriel Fernandes 00:27:02.7DC Everest 8:43 min/m16 >712
148 560 Sam Ziebarth 00:27:04.4Beaver Dam 8:44 min/m7 669
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

JV Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 14, 2019

Male

149 1460 Dimitri Pesko 00:28:09.0Wisconsin Rapids 9:04 min/m9 >710
150 966 Trevor Schenzel 00:28:34.2Merrill 9:12 min/m11 >711
151 1376 Orion Ballard 00:28:51.7Wausau East 9:18 min/m13 >79
152 1191 Hayden Menadue 00:29:17.2Stevens Point 9:26 min/m49 >79
153 637 Jordan Molling 00:31:48.2DC Everest 10:15 min/m17 >710
154 551 Santiago Alvarenga 00:32:29.2Beaver Dam 10:28 min/m8 >711
155 399 Isaac Craig 00:40:44.4Adams-Friendship 13:08 min/m5 6712
156 960 Callen Hoeppner 01:30:19.7Merrill 29:08 min/m12 >710
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SPASH Panther Invitational
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2019 JV Boys

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:31:42Team Time

1 1 1187 Tye Lepak 17:55.7 1
2 2 1161 Simon Bushmaker 18:19.2 2
3 3 1185 Max Kvatek 18:23.1 3
4 4 1201 Samuel Totzke 18:29.4 4
5 5 1157 Eric Boettcher 18:33.7 5
6 6 1179 Suresh Keefe 18:35.1 6
7 7 1183 Reece Kugler 18:50.7 7
8 9 1193 Mark Rice 18:57.4 >7
9 10 1198 Anton Scott 19:06.1 >7
10 13 1162 Johnny Ceplina 19:17.4 >7
11 14 1197 Garret Sauvageau 19:23.4 >7
12 15 1165 Kasen Davis 19:28.7 >7
13 16 1177 Ben Jore 19:33.2 >7
14 17 1188 Joshua Lindner 19:34.2 >7
15 18 1194 Andrew Ross 19:34.9 >7
16 20 1160 Max Bushmaker 19:35.8 >7
17 25 1174 Preston Hove 19:49.5 >7
18 26 1204 Parker Vanderloop 19:51.4 >7
19 28 1163 Brock Chandonais 19:55.9 >7
20 29 1159 Tate Bruckhart 20:03.7 >7
21 31 1206 Eli Wetter 20:09.7 >7
22 37 1189 Payton Marki 20:20.6 >7
23 39 1171 Hugh Gunderson 20:26.2 >7
24 41 1182 Robert Kramar 20:28.6 >7
25 43 1207 Tyler Wietrzykowski 20:30.8 >7
26 49 1173 Sam Hill 20:45.7 >7
27 50 1186 Trent Leonard 20:46.0 >7
28 51 1167 Lucas Falkavage 20:48.1 >7
29 55 1156 Parker Bluer 20:56.9 >7
30 57 1180 Andrew Ketchum 20:59.0 >7
31 60 1181 Zach Kolodziej 21:04.8 >7
32 64 1202 Jacob Tracy 21:10.3 >7
33 65 1158 Gabe Bohlman 21:12.4 >7
34 68 1190 Aiden Martinsen 21:13.4 >7
35 69 1169 Noah Gaffney 21:17.4 >7
36 77 1155 Austin Aguillera 21:29.7 >7
37 82 1192 Seth Peters 21:40.5 >7
38 87 1195 Adam Rust 21:48.7 >7
39 92 1175 Christopher Huspeni 22:01.5 >7
40 94 1178 Andrew Judziewicz 22:04.3 >7
41 100 1168 Michael Friese 22:16.8 >7
42 105 1166 Aj Earnest 22:32.7 >7
43 107 1200 Collin Symonds 22:36.2 >7
44 112 1205 Zach Watson 22:46.4 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:31:42Team Time

45 114 1164 Caleb Cuff 23:03.7 >7
46 131 1172 Bryce Herman 24:17.7 >7
47 139 1170 Sam Gargulak 25:08.5 >7
48 146 1203 Dawson Tuszke 26:55.6 >7
49 152 1191 Hayden Menadue 29:17.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:37:47Team Time

1 8 866 Isaac Eberl 18:55.4 8
2 11 877 Jesse Messmann 19:07.9 9
3 12 871 Myles Jensen 19:09.2 10
4 27 881 Michael Woellert 19:51.9 16
5 47 873 James Ketterer 20:41.7 28
6 70 879 Michael Sternweis 21:21.2 40
7 76 876 David Mckee 21:29.7 43
8 81 868 Kevin Gleisner 21:40.1 >7
9 89 869 Ethan Herman 21:55.9 >7
10 93 865 Kennan Chojnacki 22:03.5 >7
11 99 882 Michael Wright 22:16.5 >7
12 102 872 Tyler Katzenberger 22:29.1 >7
13 106 864 Ian Brunson 22:33.2 >7
14 124 878 Marcus Perkins 23:48.3 >7
15 128 880 Drake White-Bergy 24:00.9 >7
16 133 867 Carston Freis 24:39.9 >7
17 136 863 Braden Beachamp 24:49.4 >7
18 140 874 Bryce Loll 25:31.7 >7
19 143 875 Wes Marty 26:01.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
01:40:19Team Time

1 19 641 Lukas Wolosek 19:35.5 11
2 23 627 Aidan Earll 19:44.1 14
3 24 624 Thomas Benishek 19:48.1 15
4 40 640 Sean Powers 20:26.9 24
5 48 633 Ethan Hanke 20:44.1 29
6 61 629 Ethan Goethel 21:08.2 35
7 66 636 Dylan Miller 21:12.5 38
8 73 625 Keegan Bohlman 21:23.6 >7
9 74 623 Cody Barwick 21:28.2 >7
10 75 632 Will Hagedorn 21:29.7 >7
11 84 631 Jason Guoin 21:46.4 >7
12 104 642 Ethan Zunker 22:31.1 >7
13 115 622 Deven Bapp 23:08.4 >7
14 118 639 Devon Powers 23:25.7 >7
15 121 626 Ethan Burnett 23:36.9 >7
16 147 628 Gabriel Fernandes 27:02.7 >7
17 153 637 Jordan Molling 31:48.2 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 120 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:42:12Team Time

1 22 1456 Nathan Hammer 19:43.9 13
2 30 1457 Simeon Hauke 20:06.6 17
3 36 1461 Zach Schaeffer 20:19.9 22
4 53 1463 Martin Zacher 20:50.7 31
5 63 1458 Jacob Khang 21:10.0 37
6 78 1455 Lunar Gaetz 21:32.4 44
7 120 1459 Zach Kulinski 23:35.2 61
8 125 1462 Jack Weber 23:50.8 >7
9 149 1460 Dimitri Pesko 28:09.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

Team Points
01:43:40Team Time

1 38 1423 Jake Pease 20:21.2 23
2 42 1417 Kian Garske 20:29.5 25
3 46 1425 Caleb Vandenberg 20:34.7 27
4 58 1422 Reuben Mathias 21:01.3 33
5 67 1419 Joey Knauf 21:12.5 39
6 71 1426 Noah Wildman 21:21.5 41
7 72 1416 Sam Edmondson 21:22.5 42
8 83 1418 Cade Klosinski 21:45.6 >7
9 108 1427 Jack Wooldridge 22:36.6 >7
10 117 1421 Gaven Lange 23:25.1 >7
11 119 1415 Derick Bailey 23:35.1 >7
12 138 1420 Cole Krzanowski 25:05.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Port Washington

Team Points
01:44:56Team Time

1 32 1075 Tanner Stacey 20:11.7 18
2 54 1071 Angelo Feciskonin 20:52.3 32
3 59 1073 Blake Peiffer 21:03.1 34
4 62 1070 Cooper Devenport 21:09.7 36
5 79 1072 Jacob Meier 21:37.9 45
6 80 1074 Trevor St. Peter 21:38.7 46

Team name:
Team result: 195 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:47:09Team Time

1 33 553 Isaiah Gremminger 20:17.9 19
2 34 559 Johnathan Thornton 20:17.9 20
3 88 557 Daniel Lugo 21:54.8 48
4 96 555 Zachary Johnson 22:07.0 52
5 103 558 Patrick Schuster 22:30.5 56
6 122 552 Warrick Gochenaur 23:39.7 62
7 148 560 Sam Ziebarth 27:04.4 66
8 154 551 Santiago Alvarenga 32:29.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
01:46:59Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

Team Points
01:46:59Team Time

1 35 1379 Logan Fike 20:19.4 21
2 45 1377 Ethan Bjerke 20:33.1 26
3 90 1390 Blake Raddatz 22:00.7 49
4 91 1387 Ben Monarski 22:01.1 50
5 95 1392 David Sklow 22:04.3 51
6 97 1386 Josh Marting 22:08.6 53
7 98 1378 Graham Faulkner 22:16.3 54
8 129 1382 Ian Harsh 24:11.7 >7
9 130 1388 Ben Myszka 24:15.4 >7
10 132 1394 Ze Yang 24:35.4 >7
11 134 1393 Xander Williams 24:39.9 >7
12 135 1389 Carson Otto 24:46.7 >7
13 151 1376 Orion Ballard 28:51.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 248 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
01:50:24Team Time

1 52 967 Ian Schuetze 20:49.1 30
2 85 968 Kurtis Schulz 21:47.5 47
3 101 957 Jaylen Anderson 22:26.0 55
4 109 963 Caleb Norton 22:36.7 57
5 111 964 Adam Polak 22:44.4 59
6 126 959 Alex Gehrke 23:52.9 64
7 127 958 Ben Freyer 23:58.2 65
8 137 962 Logan Knospe 24:56.9 >7
9 141 965 Kayoda Raddatz 25:40.2 >7
10 144 961 Journey Hoyt 26:28.9 >7
11 150 966 Trevor Schenzel 28:34.2 >7
12 156 960 Callen Hoeppner 1:30:19.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 260 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
02:09:41Team Time

1 21 402 Jonas Hicks 19:36.6 12
2 110 400 Nathaniel Flemming 22:41.9 58
3 113 401 Jarek Frank 22:54.6 60
4 123 403 Cole Julseth 23:42.9 63
5 155 399 Isaac Craig 40:44.4 67

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
Team Time

1 44 474 Blake Lobner 20:32.8 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
Team Time

1 142 512 James Pankratz 26:00.6 <5
2 145 510 Adam Kundinger 26:41.7 <5
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Mosinee

Team Points
Team Time

1 56 991 Drew Hintz 20:58.7 <5
2 86 992 Lucas Simonis 21:48.1 <5
3 116 990 Eli Bruess 23:09.2 <5
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